GaAs, InGaP, HBT, MMIC, Ultralow Phase Noise,
Distributed Amplifier, 2 GHz to 18 GHz
Data Sheet HMC606LC5
Rev. G Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(E-32-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range MSL Rating2 Package Description
Package
Option Branding3
HMC606LC5 −40°C to +85°C MSL3 32-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-32-1 H606
XXXX
 HMC606LC5TR −40°C to +85°C MSL3 32-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-32-1 H606
XXXX
 HMC606LC5TR-R5 −40°C to +85°C MSL3 32-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-32-1 H606
XXXX
 117156-HMC606LC5   Evaluation Board
1 The HMC606LC5, HMC606LC5TR, and HMC606LC5TR-R5 are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
3 The HMC606LC5, HMC606LC5TR, and HMC606LC5TR-R5 have a four digit lot number XXXX.
©2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D14968-0-8/17(G)